
PG COURSE ADMIN PANEL FEATURES INDEMATION 

 

LOGIN PAGE  

 ROLE OF USERS  

 SUPER ADMIN 
 ADMIN 
 DISTRICT WISE USERS 

PASSWORD  

 Hash key Encrypted 

 

DASHBOARD PAGE  

 Total Application View 

 Pending Application View ( Its Mean Document Uploaded but evaluator not verify ) 

 Verified Application  View ( Its Mean Evaluator Document Verified but Not accept ) 

 Reject Application View  

 Approved Application  

Recent Application Form View (Just Last 5 Applcation) 

Applciation Flow For Better Understanding  

 User Password Reset  

 

ROLE WISE SPECIFICATION 

 SUPER ADMIN ( FUNTIONS ) 

 FULL ACCESS 

 REINVITE APPLICATION   

o Rejected  Applicants due to Missing Documents  Allow to Reinvite 

Application Form 

 ENTRY LIST 

o Allow to show All applications include starting level applications 

o And Delete Unwanted Applcations 

 



 REVOKE APPLICATION 

Allow to Reaccept that Rejected Application 

 EXPORT OPTIONS OF DISTRICT WISE DATA  

View and Export options only shows on Super admin users 

 ADMIN (FUNTIONS) 

 LIMITED ACCESS 

 ENTRY LIST  

o Allow to Show All applications Include Starting level Applications  

o Delete Unwanted Applications 

DISTRICT USERS 

 LIMITED ACCESS 

 ONLY SHOW THEIR DISTRICT APPLICATIONS  

 ACTIONS ONLY ENABLE THEIR DISTRICT APPLICATIONS ONLY 

 

HERE ITS ALL DISTRICT LEVEL USERS LOGIN CREDITIONAL 

 

1. ariyalur@tnedii.in | Ariyalur 

2. chengalpattu@tnedii.in | Chengalpattu 

3. chennai@tnedii.in | Chennai 

4. coimbatore@tnedii.in | Coimbatore 

5. cuddalore@tnedii.in | Cuddalore 

6. dharmapuri@tnedii.in | Dharmapuri 

7. dindigul@tnedii.in | Dindigul 

8. erode@tnedii.in | Erode 

9. kallakurichi@tnedii.in | Kallakurichi 



10. kanchipuram@tnedii.in | Kanchipuram 

11. kanyakumari@tnedii.in | Kanyakumari 

12. karur@tnedii.in | Karur 

13. krishnagiri@tnedii.in | Krishnagiri 

14. madurai@tnedii.in | Madurai 

15. mayiladuthurai@tnedii.in | Mayiladuthurai 

16. nagapattinam@tnedii.in | Nagapattinam 

17. namakkal@tnedii.in | Namakkal 

18. nilgiris@tnedii.in | Nilgiris 

19. perambalur@tnedii.in | Perambalur 

20. pudukkottai@tnedii.in | Pudukkottai 

21. ramanathapuram@tnedii.in | Ramanathapuram 

22. ranipet@tnedii.in | Ranipet 

23. salem@tnedii.in | Salem 

24. sivagangai@tnedii.in | Sivagangai 

25. tenkasi@tnedii.in | Tenkasi 

26. thanjavur@tnedii.in | Thanjavur 

27. theni@tnedii.in | Theni 

28. thiruvallur@tnedii.in | Thiruvallur 

29. thiruvarur@tnedii.in | Thiruvarur 

30. tiruchirappalli@tnedii.in | Tiruchirappalli 



31. tirunelveli@tnedii.in | Tirunelveli 

32. tirupattur@tnedii.in | Tirupattur 

33. tiruppur@tnedii.in | Tiruppur 

34. tiruvannamalai@tnedii.in | Tiruvannamalai 

35. tuticorin@tnedii.in | Tuticorin 

36. vellore@tnedii.in | Vellore 

37. viluppuram@tnedii.in | Viluppuram 

38. virudhunagar@tnedii.in | Virudhunagar 


